Pannal and Burn Bridge Parish Council - OUTTURN REPORT

Income and Expenditure April 2020-March 2021

Income

Council Precept
Locality NP Grants and others
VAT 126 Refund

Expenditure

Parish Clerk salary

Clerk + Councillor expenses
Training Costs

Meeting Room Hire

Local Plan consultancy costs
Neighbourhood Plan costs

Audit and insurance costs

YLCA & CPRE membership costs
Community expenditure

Excess of income over expenditure

33600
281
3177

11022
695
98

50

0

166
658
676
19020

37058

32384

£ 4,674



