## Pannal and Burn Bridge Parish Council - OUTTURN REPORT

Income and Expenditure April 2020-March 2021

	£		£
Income			
Council Precept	33600		
Locality NP Grants and others	281		
VAT 126 Refund	3177		37058
Expenditure			
Parish Clerk salary	11022		
Clerk + Councillor expenses	695		
Training Costs	98		
Meeting Room Hire	50		
Local Plan consultancy costs	0		
Neighbourhood Plan costs	166		
Audit and insurance costs	658		
YLCA & CPRE membership costs	676		
Community expenditure	19020		32384
Excess of income over expenditure		£	4,674